D
C
 F
IL
T
E
R
IN

In case of specific requirements about shape and performances, feel free to
contact your local AVX representative.
HOW TO ORDER
FFHV
Series
FFHV: resin top
1
Section and Option
1 = 340x125 2 connexions
2 = 340x125 4 connexions
3 = 340x175 2 connexions
4 = 340x175 4 connexions
1
Height
1 = 230mm
2 = 295mm
3 = 370mm
4 = 450mm
5 = 530mm
6 = 610mm
M
Terminal
Code
F = female
M = male
R
Voltage
R = 1500V
S = 1750V
N = 2000V
T = 2250V
P = 2500V
W = 2750V
X = 3000V
2637
Capacitance
EIA code
FTHV
Series
FTHV: hermetic case
D
D 1
Section and Option
1 = 340x125 2 connexions
2 = 340x125 4 connexions
3 = 340x175 2 connexions
4 = 340x175 4 connexions
1
Height
1 = 240mm
2 = 305mm
3 = 380mm
4 = 460mm
5 = 540mm
6 = 620mm
M
Terminal
Code
F = female
M = male
R
Voltage
R = 1500V
S = 1750V
N = 2000V
T = 2250V
P = 2500V
W = 2750V
X = 3000V
2637
Capacitance
EIA code
FFHV